— Highway Bus to Kyoto, Osaka, & Niigata

To Kyoto & Osaka From Kyoto & Osaka
No2 | No4 Nol | No3
Toyama Station (Express Bus Stop) | 16:30 | 23:00 Osaka (Hankyu Sanban Machi) 16:20 | 21:40
Toyama City Hall (#1) 16:32 | 23:02 Shin-Osaka -- 21:49
Sogawa (#1) 16:33 | 23:03 Senri New Town 16:32 | 22:00
Toyama Shimin Hospital 16:38 | 23:08 Senri Chuo -- 22:10
Kyoto Fukakusa 20:52 | 5:14 Meishin Ibaraki -- 22:22
Kyoto Station -- 5:25 Meishin Takatsuki 16:50 | 22:28
Meishin Oyamazaki 21:00 | 5:46 Meishin Oyamazaki 17:00 | 22:38
Meishin Takatsuki 21:10 | 5:56 Kyoto Station -- 23:00
Meishin Ibaraki -- 6:02 Kyoto Fukukasa 17:08 | 23:11
Senri Chuo -- 6:14 Toyama Shimin Hospital 21:22 | 4:52
Senri New Town 21:28 | 6:24 Sogawa 21:27 | 4:57
Shin-Osaka -- 6:34 Toyama City Hall 21:28 | 4:58
Osaka (Hankyu Sanban Machi) 21:40 | 6:40 Toyama Station 21:30 | 5:00
() = round trip | Kyoto Fukukusa | Kyoto Station Meishin Meishin Meishin Senri Chuo >
Oyamazaki Takatsuki Ibaraki Osaka
s ¥4.800 ¥4.850 ¥4.900 ¥5.000 ¥5.100 ¥5.200
= (¥7.850) (¥7.950) (¥8.000) (¥8.200) (¥8.,350) (¥8.500)
To Niigata From Niigata
Nol | No3 No2 | No4
Toyama Station (Express Bus Stop) 7:50 | 17:10 Bandai City Bus Center 7:50 | 17:10
Toyama City Hall (#1) 7:52 17:12 Niigata Station T:55 17:15
Sogawa (#1) 7:53 17:13 Furumachi 8:00 | 17:20
Toyama Shimin Hospital 7:58 | 17:18 City Hall 8:03 | 17:23
Kurobe 8:32 | 17:52 Prefectural Office Higashi 8:08 | 17:28
Sanjo / Tsubame 10:47 | 20:07 Torihara 8:20 | 17:40
Maki / Katahigashi 10:55 | 20:15 Maki / Katahigashi 8:30 | 17:50
Torihara 11:05 | 20:25 Sanjo / Tsubame 8:38 | 17:58
Prefectural Office Higashi 11:17 | 20:37 Kurobe 10:53 | 20:13
City Hall 11:22 | 20:42 Toyama Shimin Hospital 11:27 | 20:47
Furumachi 11:25 | 20:45 Sogawa 11:32 | 20:52
Bandai Bus Center Mae 11:28 | 20:48 Toyama City Hall 11:33 | 20:53
Niigata Station 11:30 | 20:50 Toyama Station 11:35 | 20:55
Bandai Bus Center 11:33 | 20:53
() = round trip | Sanjo / Tsubame Maki / Torihara Pref. Office Higashi > Bus
Katahigashi Center
Tovama ¥3.550 ¥3.700 ¥3.900 ¥4.000
* (¥6.390) (¥6.660) (¥7020) (¥7.200)
Kurobe ¥%.950 ¥3.{()0 ¥3.300 ¥35()0
(¥5.310) (¥5.580) (¥5.940) (¥6,300)




